
Team Schedule
Boys  Soccer
8/1/2011 to 12/31/2011

Mount Healthy High School
2046 Adams Rd
Cincinnati, OH  45231-3187
Tina Tuck
513-728-7650

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
S Tuesday 08/16/11 Reading High School Home 6:30PM

S Saturday 08/20/11 Alumni Home 7:00PM

Tuesday 08/23/11 Cinti Christian Home TBA 7:00PM

Monday 08/29/11 Western Hills HS/MS Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/01/11 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Away 4:15PM 6:00PM

Thursday 09/08/11 Winton Woods High School Home TBA 7:00PM

Monday 09/12/11 North College Hill High School Away 6:15PM 7:00PM

Thursday 09/15/11 Norwood High School Away 5:30PM 7:00PM

Monday 09/19/11 St. Bernard-Elmwood Place High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/22/11 Northwest HS Cincinnati Home TBA 7:00PM

Monday 09/26/11 Western Hills HS/MS Away 5:30PM 7:00PM

Tuesday 09/27/11 Kings High School Away TBA 7:00PM

Thursday 09/29/11 Ross High School Home TBA 7:00PM

Monday 10/03/11 Deer Park H.S. Away 4:00PM 5:00PM

Thursday 10/06/11 Talawanda High School Away 5:00PM 7:00PM

Monday 10/10/11 Withrow High School Away 5:30PM 7:00PM

Thursday 10/13/11 William Henry Harrison High Sch Home TBA 7:00PM

Saturday 10/15/11 Litle Miami Away 10:30AM12:00PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal(s) Athletic Director

David Horine Wayne Sawyers Brian McFee/Karen Austin Tina Tuck
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